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MONTH/DATE DAY HOLIDAY PROPOSED ACTIVITIES/EVENTS 

APRIL 2024                                 Monthly Personalities: GAUTAM BUDDHA & LEONARDO DA VINCI 

4th April Thursday   New Academic Session begins. 

  11th April Thursday Ramzan/  

Eid-ul-Fitr 

 

  13th April Saturday   Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration: 

  *Bagless Day for classes VI to VIII 

17th April Wednesday Ram Navami  

22nd April Monday   International Mother Earth Day: 

 Special Assembly  

23rd April Tuesday   19th S.R.P.S. Foundation Day: 

 Special Assembly & Insights into the School History 

MAY 2024                                                         Monthly Personalities: MAHARANA PRATAP & PLATO 

Sports Undertaken: YOGA 

1st May Wednesday   Workers’ Day Celebration 

 Special Assembly and Felicitation of the Service Staff 

11th May Saturday   Mother’s Day Celebration: 

 Activities for the “Mothers & Children” for classes NUR to II 

 

 Graduation Ceremony of class UKG  

 Felicitation Ceremony of Rank Holders of Session 2023-24 (I to IX & XI) 

18th May Saturday   PTM – I for all classes. 

20th May Monday   Commencement of Summer Vacation. 

JUNE 2024                                                                Monthly Personalities: P.T. USHA & HELEN KELLER 

5th June Wednesday   World Environmental Day. 

16th June Sunday   Father’s Day: 

  *Online Activity for all classes 

17th June Monday        Bakrid 

     (Eid-Ul-Zuha) 

 

21st June Friday   International Yoga Day: 

 Yoga Session for the students and staff members.  

24th June to  

29th June 

Monday to 

Saturday 

  Teacher Training Sessions 

JULY 2024                       Monthly Personalities: MUNSHI PREMCHAND & EARNEST HEMINGWAY 

Sports Undertaken: CARROM, CHESS & TABLE TENNIS 

1st July Monday  School re-opens after Summer Vacation  

2nd July to  

6th July 

   Tuesday to      

Saturday 

 Van Mahotsav Celebration:  

Special Assemblies - “Greenfest”  

10th July   Wednesday  19th Scholar’s Day Celebration: 

• Quiz Competition for classes I – XII 

13th July Saturday  New Parent Orientation Session – 2024 

* Bagless Day for classes VI to VIII 

15th July Monday  Commencement of: 

• Internal Assessment – I for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XII 

17th July   Wednesday Moharram  

22nd July Monday  Conclusion of: 

• Internal Assessment – I for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XII 
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AUGUST 2024                                                                Monthly Personalities: MAJOR DHYAN CHAND & NEIL ARMSTRONG  

Sports Undertaken: CARROM, CHESS & TABLE TENNIS 

   3rd August Saturday  Investiture Ceremony – 2024 

  10th August Saturday  Azaadi ka Amrit Mahotsav:  

• Inter-House Patriotic Solo Dance Competition for classes NUR – VIII 

• Inter-House Patriotic Beat Boxing Competition for classes VI – 

XII 

• Fancy Dress Competition for classes NUR – V 

• ‘Cultural Extravaganza’ Inter-House Competition representing 

varied and rich cultures of India for classes IX – XII 

13th August Tuesday  Rakhi Making Competition for all classes NUR – XII 

15th August Thursday  Independence Day Celebration: 
(Attendance is compulsory) 

17th August Saturday  • Raksha Bandhan Celebration with the Defense Forces of India 

• Inter-House Indoor Sports Tournament for classes III - XII 

(Carrom, Chess & Table Tennis) 

19th August Monday Raksha Bandhan  

23rd August Friday  Janmashtami Celebration: 

Special Assembly & Activities for classes NUR to II 

24th August Saturday  PTM - II & Result Declaration: 

• Internal Assessment – I for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XII 

26th August Monday Janmashtami  

SEPTEMBER 2024                                                    Monthly Personalities: LATA MANGESHKAR & T.S. ELIOT 

Sports Undertaken: KHO-KHO & KABADDI 

5th September Thursday   Teachers’ Day Celebration  

7th September Saturday   Thanksgiving Ceremony:  

 Birth Anniversary of                  lt. Founder Chairman Sir - Dr. Gyan Chandra 

   

 Grandparents Day Celebration for classes NUR – II 

9th September Monday    Gyan Diwas Celebration:  

• English Essay writing Competition for classes I – XII 

• DEAR Program - Drop Everything and Read for classes I – XII 

13th September Friday  Hindi Diwas Celebration – ‘Hindi Meri Pehchan’ 

• Special Assembly  

• Bal Hasya Kavi Sammelan for classes I – V 

• Hindi Rachnatmik Lekhan Pratiyogita for classes  I – XII 

• Bhagwad Gita Shlok Vachan Pratiyogita for classes VI – XII 

14th September        Saturday                                     

               

 Donation Drive - Dr. Gyan Chandra Memorial Foundation 

 * Bagless day for Classes VI to XII 

16th September     Monday     Eid-e-Milad  

17th September     Tuesday  Commencement of: 

• Half Yearly Assessment for classes NUR - UKG 

• Half Yearly Examination for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XI  

• Second Term Examination for class XII 

30th September        Monday   Conclusion of: 

• Half Yearly Assessment for classes NUR - UKG 

• Half Yearly Examination for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XI  

• Second Term Examination for class XII 
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OCTOBER 2024                                                                        Monthly Personalities: HOMI J. BHABHA & PABLO PICASSO 

 

Sports Undertaken: KHO-KHO & KABADDI 

2nd October Wednesday   Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration: 

• Activities for classes NUR – V 

• Model Making for classes VI – XII 

5th October Saturday   Kabbadi Tournament 

 

10th October to  

12th October 

Thursday 

to Saturday 

Dussehra 

Holidays 

 

19th October Saturday   Kho - Kho Tournament 

  

29th October Tuesday   Deepawali Pujan & Deepawali Mahotsav 2024  

 Inter-House Rangoli Making Activity for classes VI - XII 

30th October to 

2nd November 

Wednesday 

to Saturday 

Deepawali 

Holidays 

 

NOVEMBER 2024                                                                                             Monthly Personalities: C.V. RAMAN & BRUCE LEE 

Sports Undertaken: CRICKET 

9th November   Saturday  Sci-fi & Social Science Expo  

PTM - III & Report Card distribution: 

• Half Yearly Assessment for classes NUR - UKG 

• Half Yearly Examination for classes I – X 

• First Term Examination for class XI  

• Second Term Examination for class XII 

11th November  Monday  National Education Day: 

• Show & Tell for classes Nur – II  

• SPELLBEE – 2023 for classes I – XII 

• ‘Write Right’ – Cursive Writing Competition for classes I – VIII 

• Vocabulary Challenge VI – XII 
• English Choral Recitation Competition for classes I – VIII 

14th November   Thursday 

 

 Children’s Day Celebration 

Birth Anniversary of Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru - Special Assembly  

15th November     Friday Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 

 

23rd November    Saturday   TRIALS for the Annual Sports Day 

 * Bagless day for classes VI to VIII 

30th November    Saturday  RGEI ANNUAL SPORTS DAY - 2024 

DECEMBER 2024                                                                          Monthly Personalities: RUDYARD KIPLING & WALT DISNEY 

Sports Undertaken: CRICKET 

14th December Saturday  Commencement of: 

• Internal Assessment - II for classes I – IX 

• Second Term Examination for class XI  

19th December Thursday  Commencement of: 

• Prelims – I for classes X & XII 

20th December   Friday  Conclusion of: 

• Internal Assessment - II for classes I – IX 

• Second Term Examination for class XI  

21st December Saturday  RAMANUJAN’S DAY: 

Special Assembly & Mathematics Olympiad for classes I – IX & XI  

24th December Tuesday  Christmas Day Celebration & Cricket Tournament  

* Bagless Day for classes VI to VIII 

25th December Wednesday        Christmas  

28th December Saturday  Conclusion of: 

• Prelims – I for classes X & XII 
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30th December Monday  Commencement of Winter Vacation 

JANUARY 2025                                                          Monthly Personalities: SWAMI VIVEKANAND & BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 

9th January Thursday  School reopens after Winter Vacation. 

11th January Saturday  CRAFTERELLA 2024  

PTM – IV & Result declaration: 

• Internal Assessment – II for classes I – IX 

• Second Term Examination for class XI 

• Prelims – I for classes X & XII 

9th January to  

31st January 

Thursday  

to  Friday 

  “Mission Boards - 2025” 

Remedial classes & Test Series for classes X & XII 

(Attendance is compulsory) 

14th January Tuesday Makar 

Sankranti 

 

18th January to 

30th January 

Saturday to 

Thursday 

 Prelims - II for class X 

26th January Sunday  Republic Day Celebration 
(Attendance is compulsory) 

29th January Wednesday Mauni 

Amavasya 

 

FEBRUARY 2025                 Monthly Personalities: MORARJI DESAI & CHARLES DICKENS 

1st February Saturday  Farewell for Class XII students 

2nd February  Sunday      Basant Panchami Celebration:  

Saraswati Pujan 

8th February Saturday  PTM – V for all classes 

10th February to  

22nd February 

Monday to 

Saturday 

 Revision for Annual Examinations 

24th February 

 

Monday   Commencement of: 

• Annual Assessments for classes NUR – UKG  

• Annual Examination for classes I – IX & XI 

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivratri  

MARCH 2025                                                             Monthly Personalities: JAMSETJI TATA & ALEXANDER GRAHAM BELL 

12th March Wednesday  Conclusion of: 

• Annual Assessments for classes NUR – UKG  

• Annual Examination for classes I – IX & XI 

13th March to 

15th March 

Thursday to 

 Saturday 

    Holi Holidays  

29th March  Saturday   Report Card Distribution of Annual Examination 

31st March  Monday Eid-ul-Fitr  

APRIL 2025                                                                      

3rd April Thursday  School re-opens for the New Academic Session 2025-26 
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